
Year Group: 4                                                                                 Summer I 2023         Teachers: Miss Page 

Miss Page     Spring 2 2023 

               OUR LADY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID 

               WEEK 
SUBJECT 

1  
20/04/23 

2 
24/04/2023 

3  
01/05/2023 

4 
08/05/2023 

5 
15/05/2023 

6 
22/05/2023 

ENGLISH 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Focus Text: Brightstorm 
by Vashti Hardy  

 
Persuasive Letter: 
-features of a 
persuasive letter 
-planning a letter 
-writing a persuasive 
letter 

Focus Text: Brightstorm 
by Vashti Hardy  

 
Descriptive writing: 
-Inside the Aurora  

Focus Text: Brightstorm 
by Vashti Hardy  

 
 Non Chronological: 
-Thought Wolves 
 

Focus Text: Brightstorm 
by Vashti Hardy  

 
Newspaper Report: 
-Reporting the journey 
to South Polaris 

Focus Text: Brightstorm 
by Vashti Hardy  

 
Diary: 
-writing an explorer log 

Focus Text: Brightstorm 
by Vashti Hardy  

 
Diary: 
-writing an explorer log 

MATHEMATICS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Decimals:  
Tenths as fractions and 
decimals  
Tenths on a place value 
chart and number line 
 

Decimals: 
Dividing a 1 digit 
number by 10 
Diving a 2 digit number 
by 10 

Decimals: 
Hundredths as 
fractions and decimals 
Hundredths on a place 
value chart 
Dividing numbers by 
100. 

Decimals: 
Make a whole with 
tenths 
Make a whole with 
hundredths 
Partition decimals 
 

Decimals: 
Compare decimals 
Order decimals 
 

Decimals: 
Round decimals 
Halves and quarters as 
decimals  
 

NOTES 
 
 
 

Term starts 
20/04/2023 

 Bank Holiday 
01/05/2023 

INSET 04/05/2023 

Bank Holiday 
08/05/2023 
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SCIENCE 
 

 

Sound: 
What is sound? 

 
 
 
 
 

 Sound: 
How is sound made? 
 

 Sound: 
Higher or Lower 
 
 
 

 

RE 
 

The Early Christians  The Early Christians The Early Christians The Early Christians The Early Christians The Early Christians 

PSHE  Sharing Online 
 

Sharing Online Chatting Online  Safe in my body Enterprise  Enterprise 

COMPUTING Creating Media  Creating Media  Creating Media  

MFL Niveau Blanc Module 4 
 

Niveau Blanc Module 
4 

Niveau Blanc Module 4 Niveau Blanc Module 4 Niveau Blanc Module 4 Niveau Blanc Module 4 

NOTES 
 

Term starts 
20/04/2023 

 Bank Holiday 01/05/2023 
INSET 04/05/2023 

Bank Holiday 
08/05/2023 
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            WEEK 
 
SUBJECT 

1  
27/02/2023 

2 
06/03/2023 

3  
13/03/2023 

4 
20/03/2023 

5 
30/01/2023 

6 
27/03/2023 

7 
03/04/2023 

HISTORY / 
GEOGRAPHY 

 
 

 
 

 Stone Age to Iron 
Age 
  

 

  Stone Age to Iron Age 
  
 

 Stone Age to Iron Age 
  

 
 

 

DIVERSITY        

PE Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming 

ART / DT 
 
 
 
 

 Exploring Pattern  Exploring Pattern  Exploring Pattern  

MUSIC Charanga- Blackbird Charanga- 
Blackbird 

Charanga- 
Blackbird 

Charanga- Blackbird Charanga- Blackbird Charanga- Blackbird Charanga- Blackbird 

NOTES 
 

 

 
Term starts 
20/04/2023 

 Bank Holiday 
01/05/2023 

INSET 
04/05/2023 

Bank Holiday 
08/05/2023 

   

 


