Year Group: 4

## Summer I 2023

## OUR LADY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID



Teachers: Miss Page

WEEK	1	2	3	4	5	6
SUBJECT	20/04/23	24/04/2023	01/05/2023	08/05/2023	15/05/2023	22/05/2023
ENGLISH	Focus Text: Brightstorm by Vashti Hardy	<b>Focus Text:</b> Brightstorm by Vashti Hardy	Focus Text: Brightstorm by Vashti Hardy	Focus Text: Brightstorm by Vashti Hardy	Focus Text: Brightstorm by Vashti Hardy	Focus Text: Brightstorm by Vashti Hardy
	Persuasive Letter: -features of a persuasive letter -planning a letter -writing a persuasive letter	<b>Descriptive writing:</b> -Inside the Aurora	Non Chronological: -Thought Wolves	Newspaper Report: -Reporting the journey to South Polaris	Diary: -writing an explorer log	Diary: -writing an explorer log
MATHEMATICS	Decimals: Tenths as fractions and decimals Tenths on a place value chart and number line	Decimals: Dividing a 1 digit number by 10 Diving a 2 digit number by 10	Decimals: Hundredths as fractions and decimals Hundredths on a place value chart Dividing numbers by 100.	Decimals: Make a whole with tenths Make a whole with hundredths Partition decimals	Decimals: Compare decimals Order decimals	Decimals: Round decimals Halves and quarters as decimals
NOTES	Term starts 20/04/2023		Bank Holiday 01/05/2023 INSET 04/05/2023	Bank Holiday 08/05/2023		

Miss Page Spring 2 2023

Year Group: 4

## Summer I 2023 OUR LADY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID



Teachers: Miss Page

WEEK	1	2	3	4	5	6	
SUBJECT	20/04/23 2		01/05/2023	08/05/2023	15/05/2023	22/05/2023	
SCIENCE	Sound: What is sound?		Sound: How is sound made?		Sound: Higher or Lower		
RE	The Early Christians	The Early Christians	The Early Christians	The Early Christians	The Early Christians	The Early Christians	
PSHE	Sharing Online	Sharing Online	Chatting Online	Safe in my body	Enterprise	Enterprise	
COMPUTING	Creating Media		Creating Media		Creating Media		
MFL	Niveau Blanc Module 4	Niveau Blanc Module 4	Niveau Blanc Module 4	Niveau Blanc Module 4	Niveau Blanc Module 4	Niveau Blanc Module 4	
NOTES	Term starts 20/04/2023		Bank Holiday 01/05/2023 INSET 04/05/2023	Bank Holiday 08/05/2023			

Miss Page Spring 2 2023

Year Group: 4

## Summer I 2023 OUR LADY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID



**Teachers: Miss Page** 

WEEK	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
SUBJECT	27/02/2023	06/03/2023	13/03/2023	20/03/2023	30/01/2023	27/03/2023	03/04/2023
HISTORY / GEOGRAPHY		Stone Age to Iron Age		Stone Age to Iron Age		Stone Age to Iron Age	
DIVERSITY							
PE	Swimming	Swimming	Swimming	Swimming	Swimming	Swimming	Swimming
ART / DT		Exploring Pattern		Exploring Pattern		Exploring Pattern	
MUSIC	Charanga- Blackbird	Charanga- Blackbird	Charanga- Blackbird	Charanga- Blackbird	Charanga- Blackbird	Charanga- Blackbird	Charanga- Blackbird
NOTES	Term starts 20/04/2023		Bank Holiday 01/05/2023 INSET 04/05/2023	Bank Holiday 08/05/2023			

Miss Page Spring 2 2023